|Week

4-Nov

Track Results

Snr Men

Snr Women

Jnr Women

Jnr Men

TBC Women

#N/A
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#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

Andrew Havadjia
Peter Dooley
Paul Musgrove
Scott Martin
Martin Stiles
Scott Johnson
Dennis Smart
Matthew Reid
Matthew Watson
Phil Duncan
Hamish McLaren
Cooper Barrett
Jonah Watson
Harrison Baxter
Tsar Mandavy
Riley Power
Tom Duncan
Isaac Petts
Brooklyn Mandavy
Ethan Havadjia
Emerson Brian
Jackson Jennings
Lachlan Kaszonyi
Zachary Havadjia
Alison Havadjia
Erin Smart

Erin Smart
Darlene Musgrove
Janelle Stiles
Angela Bond
Lucy Duncan
Annette Sampson
Sam Keogh
Hannah Brian
Ruby Marshall
Akala Miller
Dakota Farn

Ella Dyball
Emma Keane
Lily Sproule
Emily McLaren
Heidi McLaren
Elsie Proctor
Lizzy Stiles

Evie Smart

Anna Duncan
Chloe Keogh
Isabella Crawford
Josie Sproule
Lana Crawford
Olivia Rabey
Airlie Stevens
Charli Keogh
Cameron Baxter
Lachlan Rabey
Harry Thomson
Taj Barrett
Kynan Miller
Max Marshall
Max Marshall
Hue Sproule

Ben Sproule
Aiden Mclaren
Malachy Martin
Tom Smart
Harrison Crawford
Emily Peace
Jayla Booth
Louise Sproule
Chelsea Pearn
Lucy Barter

60m
Result

00:07.97

00:08.97
00:10.13
00:07.93
00:08.42
00:08.72
00:07.63

00:08.02
00:07.73
00:08.19
00:07.53
00:07.66
00:12.76

00:08.39

00:15.22

00:10.25

00:09.03
00:08.62
00:08.78
00:10.01

00:10.57
00:08.55
00:10.18
00:09.51
00:13.88
00:11.17
00:12.71
00:11.36
00:10.17
00:12.24
00:14.25
00:11.72
00:09.97
00:11.31
00:10.11
00:11.82
00:09.78
00:12.80
00:09.89
00:10.27
00:13.06

00:08.18
00:15.93
00:13.51
00:15.60
00:15.42
00:12.73
00:11.01
00:18.69
00:11.20
00:12.16
00:11.29
00:18.87
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200m
Result
00:43.20

00:29.35
00:30.03
00:34.96

00:26.29

00:29.86

00:24.95

00:27.98
00:24.60
00:28.01
00:24.90
00:26.23
00:26.78
00:23.97
00:24.14
00:44.46

00:26.88

00:52.80

00:38.23
00:42.75
00:31.29

00:29.23
00:36.87

00:39.13
00:32.46

00:42.52

00:43.28
00:34.47
00:46.48

00:43.00
00:34.94
00:46.18
00:36.35
00:46.65
00:32.86
00:45.46
00:33.29

800m
Result
04:07.86
02:37.20

Plc

[o]5]

02:24.52

02:46.34

03:17.63

03:21.98

00:26.68

00:55.45

00:56.20
00:47.24
00:39.90

00:46.70

00:40.51

02:32.61
02:27.69

02:31.97

02:26.89
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02:23.01

02:25.88
02:43.47
04:01.58
02:27.69

03:46.86

03:41.72
03:36.82
03:28.42
03:05.35

03:10.80
03:10.71

03:31.57
02:47.51

03:44.95
03:42.67
03:37.67
02:48.64

03:02.27
04:11.47
02:51.68
04:14.28
02:47.85
03:26.35
03:06.25

03:36.61
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03:59.19

2K
Result

07:26.53
07:02.83
09:12.80

09:23.00
07:38.93

07:30.80

07:10.30

07:09.06

11:20.30

11:11.87

11:43.34
09:46.67
10:31.29

09:11.96

08:17.33

11:31.37

08:49.24

07:10.17

10:30.82




